
Jones Home Health Care CDS, LLC
119 Church Street, Ste 221
Ferguson, Mo 63135
(314) 736-6783

Jones Home Health Care, Inc.
4411 N. Newstead Avenue, Ste 111

St. Louis, Mo 63115
(314) 381-1970

 *NEW* Dates of Pay and Payroll Periods  
from 07-08-2016 through 06-19-2017

FOR DATES OF SERVICE
FROM           
Sunday

TO             
Saturday

Day Payroll dates

05/29/16 06/18/16 Monday 7/11/2016   *
06/19/16 07/02/16 Monday 07/18/16
07/03/16 07/16/16 Monday 08/08/16
07/17/16 07/30/16 Thursday 08/18/16
07/31/16 08/13/16 Tuesday 09/06/16
08/14/16 09/03/16 Monday 09/19/016  *
09/04/16 09/17/16 Tuesday 10/11/16
09/18/16 10/01/16 Monday 10/24/16
10/02/16 10/15/16 Tuesday 11/08/16
10/16/16 10/29/16 Friday 11/18/16
10/30/16 11/12/16 Thursday 12/08/16
11/13/16 12/03/16 Tuesday 12/20/2016  *
12/04/16 12/17/16 Friday 01/10/17
12/18/16 12/31/16 Tuesday 01/24/17
01/01/17 01/14/17 Tuesday 02/07/17
01/15/17 02/04/17 Monday 2/27/2017  *
02/05/17 02/18/17 Tuesday 03/14/17
02/19/17 03/04/17 Tuesday 03/28/17
03/05/17 03/18/17 Tuesday 04/11/17
03/19/17 04/01/17 Tuesday 04/25/17
04/02/17 04/15/17 Tuesday 05/09/17
04/16/17 04/29/17 Friday 05/19/17
04/30/17 05/13/17 Thursday 06/08/17
05/14/17 05/27/17 Tuesday 06/20/17

* This is a 3 week paycheck
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